G12 Warmup2008

Qualification Results

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 11.4.2008

Organizer: P.Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luisa

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Klaus Wickert 3.00 2.528
2. Heinrich Post 8.00 2.536
3. Peter Frobel 3.00 2.548
4. Burkhardt Werner 7.00 2.625
5. Heiko Thinschmidt 9.00 2.629
6. Rebecca Frobel 7.00 2.637
7. Christian Zoch 14.00 2.655
8. Klaus Jungblut 6.00 2.679
0. Jiri Micek 9.00 2.712
10. Christopher Glink 7.00 2.759
11. Rainer Borsutzki 4.00 2.766
12. Markus Reichl 15.00 2.814
13. Alexander Pleines 10.00 2.888
14. David Hermanns 6.00 2.935
15. Ralf Wagner 10.00 2.968
16. Christian Kehl 10.00 3.001
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G12 Warmup2008
Final — Group B

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 11.4.2008

Organizer: P.Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luisa

Pos. Name

1. Peter Frobel

2. Rainer Borsutzki
3. Rebecca Frobel

4.  Christian Zoch

5. David Hermanns
6. Heinrich Post

7. Ralf Wagner

8.  Christopher Glink

Laps

49 49 26 43 49 45 4 O
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4
49 4 45 0 O O O O
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
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Total

437.50

426.55

417.50

370.65

352.00

265.00

138.00

123.00



G12 Warmup2008
Final — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 11.4.2008

Organizer: P.Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luisa

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.

1. Klaus Wickert 60 58 52 51 59 55 61 60 0
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

2. Heiko Thinschmidt 57 53 41 51 57 59 58 62 0
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

3. Christian Kehl 55 54 60 40 59 57 56 50 0
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

4. Markus Reichl 47 54 56 53 55 51 50 54 0
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

5. Burkhardt Werner 49 15 50 38 54 51 58 55 0
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

6. Klaus Jungblut 54 54 18 46 32 51 57 48 0

7. Jiri Micek 54 51 45 49 13 33 50 46 0

8. Alexander Pleines 33 37 52 39 43 40 38 41 0
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7
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Total

456.20

438.50

431.15

420.30

370.99

360.40

341.40

323.55



G12 Warmup2008

Final Results

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl

Date: 11.4.2008

Organizer: P.Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink

Track name: Luisa

Pos. Name

1. Klaus Wickert

2. Heiko Thinschmidt
3. Peter Frobel

4. Christian Kehl

5. Rainer Borsutzki
6. Markus Reichl

7. Rebecca Frobel

8. Burkhardt Werner
9. Christian Zoch
10. Klaus Jungblut
11. David Hermanns
12. Jiri Micek

13. Alexander Pleines
14. Heinrich Post

15. Ralf Wagner

16. Christopher Glink
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Total Laps

456.20
438.50
437.50
431.15
426.55
420.30
417.50
370.99
370.65
360.40
352.00
341.40
323.55
265.00
138.00
123.00
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Best Time

2.658
2.760
2473
2.828
2.808
2.847
2.672
2.749
2.797
2.781
2.869
2.826
2.790
2.763
2.801
2.966



Warmup April 2008 G27

List of Registered Racers

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 12.4.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luise

Start # Racer

Klaus Jungblut
Rebecca Frobel
Rainer Borsutzki
Klaus Wickert
Christian Zoch
Markus Reichl
Zenek Bennes
Peter Frobel
Heiko Thinschmidt
Christopher Glink
Christian Kehl
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Warmup April 2008 G27

Qualification Results

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 12.4.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luise

Order  Racer Number of Laps  Best time
1. Zenek Bennes 7.00 1.912
2. Peter Frobel 7.00 1.932
3. Klaus Wickert 13.00 1.951
4. Heiko Thinschmidt 10.00 2.023
5. Rebecca Frobel 13.00 2.041
6. Markus Reichl 16.00 2.043
7. Rainer Borsutzki 13.00 2.046
8. Christian Kehl 4.00 2.050
9. Burkhardt Werner 11.00 2.057
10. Klaus Jungblut 7.00 2.102
11. Christopher Glink 10.00 2.131
12. Christian Zoch 13.00 2.157
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Warmup April 2008 G27

Semifinal — List of groups

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl

Date: 12.4.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink

Track name: Luise

Group B

Peter Frobel
Klaus Wickert
Markus Reichl
Rainer Borsutzki
Klaus Jungblut
Christopher Glink

Group A

Zenek Bennes
Heiko Thinschmidt
Rebecca Frobel
Christian Kehl
Burkhardt Werner
Christian Zoch
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Warmup April 2008 G27
Semifinal — Group B

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 12.4.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luise

Pos. Name

1.  Peter Frobel

2. Rainer Borsutzki
3. Markus Reichl

4. Klaus Wickert

5. Christopher Glink
6. Klaus Jungblut

Laps
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Total

576.50

570.65

524.15

510.55

460.70

391.00



Warmup April 2008 G27
Semifinal — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 12.4.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luise

Pos. Name

1.  Heiko Thinschmidt
2. Zenek Bennes

3. Rebecca Frobel

4.  Christian Kehl

5. Burkhardt Werner
6. Christian Zoch

Laps
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Total

600.50

595.40

585.10

578.15

572.20

533.65



Warmup April 2008 G27 Final

List of Registered Racers

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 12.4.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luise

Start # Racer

Heiko Thinschmidt
Peter Frobel

Zenek Bennes
Rainer Borsutzki
Rebecca Frobel
Markus Reichl
Christian Kehl
Klaus Wickert
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Warmup April 2008 G27 Final
Final — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 12.4.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luise

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.

1. Zenek Bennes 101 100 88 103 106 90 98 104 0

5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

2. Peter Frobel 100 80 102 101 103 97 100 104 0

3. Heiko Thinschmidt 102 102 98 101 103 91 84 101 0

4. Rebecca Frobel 98 101 98 87 98 98 100 95 0

5. Christian Kehl 94 101 101 77 75 97 98 97 0

6. Klaus Wickert 99 97 100 87 101 96 67 &5 0

7. Rainer Borsutzki 83 97 98 91 54 86 100 30 0

8. Markus Reichl 99 8 66 16 0 0 O
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Total

790.00

787.00

782.00

775.00

740.00

732.00

639.00

258.00



Warmup April 2008 G27 Final

Final Results
Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 12.4.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luise
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
1. Zenek Bennes 790.00 2.084
2. Peter Frobel 787.00 2.169
3. Heiko Thinschmidt 782.00 2.095
4, Rebecca Frobel 775.00 2.225
5. Christian Kehl 740.00 2.245
6. Klaus Wickert 732.00 2.077
7. Rainer Borsutzki 639.00 2.249
8. Markus Reichl 258.00 2.349
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Warmup April2008 G7 OMO

Qualification Results

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 11.4.2008

Organizer: P.Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luisa

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Zenek Bennes 6.00 1.903
2. Klaus Wickert 7.00 1.935
3. Klaus Jungblut 6.00 1.961
4. Heiko Thinschmidt 12.00 1.977
5. Petr Krcil 21.00 1.979
6. Rebecca Frobel 7.00 2.001
7. Peter Frobel 7.00 2.020
8. Christian Zoch 9.00 2.085
9. Rainer Borsutzki 8.00 2.089
10. Christopher Glink 8.00 2.103
11. Burkhardt Werner 6.00 2.230
12. Christian Kehl 10.00 2.321
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Warmup April2008 G7 OMO
Final — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 11.4.2008

Organizer: P.Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luisa

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Heiko Thinschmidt 99 110 107 110 111 104 95 105 0 841.75
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

2. Zenek Bennes 106 104 104 103 99 97 104 112 0 829.10
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

3. Petr Krcil 108 108 98 75 111 35 103 79 0 717.05
35 7 8 6 4 2 1

4. Klaus Wickert 8 80 92 106 97 98 69 88 0 716.40
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

5. Klaus Jungblut 6 98 106 93 92 104 101 106 0 706.05
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

6. Rebecca Frobel 76 79 82 92 108 92 &89 86 0 704.00
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz



Warmup April2008 G7 OMO
Final — Group B

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 11.4.2008

Organizer: P.Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luisa

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1.  Christian Zoch 65 69 90 100 100 90 60 110 0 684.40
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

2.  Christian Kehl 79 &89 80 69 88 91 94 92 0 682.15

3. Rainer Borsutzki 89 93 88 91 92 95 74 15 0 637.00

4.  Peter Frobel 83 73 70 26 89 8 91 O 0 517.00

5. Christopher Glink 91 37 65 75 8 1 0 O 0 352.00
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6. Burkhardt Werner 39 100 89 42 O 270.00
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Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 11.4.2008

Organizer: P.Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luisa

Pos. Name Total
1. Heiko Thinschmidt 841.75
2. Zenek Bennes 829.10
3. Petr Krcil 717.05
4. Klaus Wickert 716.40
S. Klaus Jungblut 706.05
6. Rebecca Frobel 704.00
7. Christian Zoch 684.40
8. Christian Kehl0 682.15
9. Rainer Borsutzki 637.00

10. Peter Frobel 517.00

11. Christopher Glink 352.00

12. Burkhardt Werner 270.00



Warmup April 2008 G7

List of Registered Racers

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 12.4.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luise

Start # Racer

Peter Frobel

Zenek Bennes
Rainer Borsutzki
Burkhardt Werner
Petr Krcil

Klaus Wickert
Heiko Thinschmidt
Rebecca Frobel
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Warmup April 2008 Vorlauf G7
Final — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 13.4.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink

Track name: Luise

Pos. Name Laps
1. Petr Krcil 79
5
2. Zdenek Benes 79
2
3. Rebecca Frobel 73
7
4.  Peter Frobel 80
1
5. Klaus Wickert 61
6
6. Burkhardt Werner 80
4
7. Rainer Borsutzki 67
3
8.  Heiko Thinschmidt 75

8
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Pnl.
77 82 84 0
2 1 3
79 81 84 0
8 6 4
62 82 179 0
1 3 5
81 37 76 0
6 4 2
70 80 75 0
5 7 8
81 76 82 0
7 8 6
79 78 74 0
4 2 1
O 0 0 0
3 5 7
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Total

638.00

606.00

597.00

588.00

584.35

584.20

561.00

126.00



Warmup April 2008 Vorlauf G7

Final Results
Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 13.4.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luise
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
1. Petr Krcil 638.00 2.049
2. Zdenek Benes 606.00 2.030
3. Rebecca Frobel 597.00 1.989
4, Peter Frobel 588.00 1.905
5. Klaus Wickert 584.35 2.023
6. Burkhardt Werner 584.20 2.057
7. Rainer Borsutzki 561.00 1.930
8. Heiko Thinschmidt 126.00 2.031
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Warmup April 2008 G7 Final
Final — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 13.4.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luise

Pos. Name

1.  Petr Krcil

2. Heiko Thinschmidt
3. Klaus Wickert

4.  Rainer Borsutzki

5. Zdenek Benes

6. Rebecca Frobel

7.  Burkhardt Werner
8.  Peter Frobel

Laps

134 131 136 142
7 8 6 4

140 141 137 132

6 4 2 1

137 109 120 120

98 74 130 136

56 98 118 134

132 118 128 131

76 130 114 130

80 31 63 127
1 3 5 7

119
8
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131 140 138 0
1 3 5
133 130 128 0
5 7 8
133 105 113 0
4 2 1
80 103 90 0
3 5 7
134 84 65 0
2 1 3
25 78 73 0
8 6 4
114 20 0 0
7 8 6
0 74 54 0
6 4 2
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Total

091.00

080.00

891.00

833.00

831.00

810.00

681.00

548.00



Warmup April 2008 G7 Final

Final Results
Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 13.4.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: Luise
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
1. Petr Krcil 1091.00 1.995
2. Heiko Thinschmidt 1080.00 1.846
3. Klaus Wickert 891.00 1.848
4. Rainer Borsutzki 833.00 1.985
5. Zdenek Benes 831.00 1.947
6. Rebecca Frobel 810.00 1.702
7. Burkhardt Werner 681.00 1.910
8. Peter Frobel 548.00 1.866
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